
BID OPENING 
Project Name Project No. 

Construction of the Water, Sanitary Sewer and Drainage Facilities, Grading, Paving 
and Appurtenances to Serve The Woodlands Hills Section 47 0474-0247 (9.2) 

Owner 

HF Holding Companny, LLC 
Pre-Bid Attendance Requirement Addendum(s) 

Non-Mandatory 3 

Date Time Location 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 1:00 pm LJA- HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE ROOM 

Bidder Total Amount Bid 
Cashier’s 

Check Bid Bond 

3 Northtex Construction, LLC $1,237,382.65 ✓

1 Lexton Construction, LLC $1,146,014.61 ✓

2 Blazey Construction Services LLC $1,228,648.02 ✓

CE Barker Ltd. $1,353,040.60 ✓

* Indicates apparent amounts as recorded at the Bid Opening; Amounts have not been mathematically verified.

6/17/2025



BID OPENING ATTENDANCE SHEET 
Project Name Project No. 

Construction of the Water, Sanitary Sewer and Drainage Facilities, Grading, Paving 
and Appurtenances to Serve The Woodlands Hills Section 47 0474-0247 (9.2) 

Owner 

HF Holding Companny, LLC 

Date Time 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 1:00 pm 

Location 

LJA- HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE ROOM 

Attendee Name Company Name 

Micah Kreikemeier LJA Engineering, Inc. 

6/17/2025


